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ROWN

MATS & MATTING

Cross Reference
3M Vs. Crown Mats

3M ltem

Nomad Medium Traffic Backed Scraper (vinyl loop)
Nomad Heavy Traffic Unbacked Scraper (vinyl loop)
Nomad Heavy Traffic Backed Scraper (vinyl loop)

Nomad Z-Web Medium Traffic Scraper
Nomad Z-Web Heavy Traffic Scraper

Nomad Carpet Matting (light traffic)
Nomad Carpet Matting

Nomad Medium Traffic Carpet Matting

Nomad Carpet Matting Wall-to-Wall

Nomad Aqua Plus Matting (light traffic)
Nomad Aqua Plus Matting (heavy traffic)
Nomad Heavy Traffic Carpet Matting

Nomad Printed Carpet Mat

Safety-Walk Cushion Matting

Safety-Walk Cushion Matting

Safety-Walk Wet Area Matting

Safety-Walk Wet Area Matting (open Z design)

Nomad Basic Entry Mat (disposable)

130

128

125

125

128

255

355

361

228

255

265

265

511

540

131

667

Crown Equivalent

Spaghetti Mat™ Medium-Duty Backed
Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Medium-Duty Unbacked
Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Medium-Duty Backed

Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Medium-Duty Backed
Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Heavy-Duty Unbacked
Cross-Over™

Walk-A-Way™

Oxford™

Marathon™

Cross-Over™

Oxford Elite™

Oxford Elite™

Jet-Print™

Cushion-Step® Spiffy Vinyl

Workers-Delight™ Supreme Deck Plate
Spaghetti Mat™ Medium-Duty Unbacked
Barefoot™

No equivalent

If product is not listed above, please contact Crown for product recommendation at 1-800-628-5463.
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	Cross Reference
	3M Vs. Crown Mats
	6050    Nomad Medium Traffic Backed Scraper (vinyl loop) 130    Spaghetti Mat™ Medium-Duty Backed
	8100    Nomad Heavy Traffic Unbacked Scraper (vinyl loop) 128   Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Medium-Duty Unbacked
	8150    Nomad Heavy Traffic Backed Scraper (vinyl loop) 125 Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Medium-Duty Backed
	6250   Nomad Z-Web Medium Traffic Scraper   125 Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Medium-Duty Backed
	9100    Nomad Z-Web Heavy Traffic Scraper   128       Diamond-Deluxe™ Duet Heavy-Duty Unbacked
	6500    Nomad Medium Traffic Carpet Matting    361       Oxford™
	9800    Nomad Carpet Matting Wall-to-Wall   228      Marathon™
	4500    Nomad Aqua Plus Matting (light traffic)               255       Cross-Over™
	8500    Nomad Aqua Plus Matting (heavy traffic)   265       Oxford Elite™
	8850    Nomad Heavy Traffic Carpet Matting    265       Oxford Elite™
	6600    Nomad Printed Carpet Mat              Jet-Print™
	3270    Safety-Walk Cushion Matting     511       Cushion-Step® Spiffy Vinyl
	5270    Safety-Walk Cushion Matting    540       Workers-Delight™ Supreme Deck Plate
	1500    Safety-Walk Wet Area Matting     131    Spaghetti Mat™ Medium-Duty Unbacked
	3200    Safety-Walk Wet Area Matting (open Z design)            667       Barefoot™
	Nomad Basic Entry Mat (disposable)           No equivalent


